TRAFIEK 2005

TRAFIEK BRUSSEL

JUNI 2005
01. 17403 Falcon 50
746 Lockheed C-130H

CS-DHK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
ET-C0Q Avro RJ.70
F-GPUJ Ce 525A Citationdet 2
F-GPUJ Ce 525A Citationdet 2
HB- TAX Falcon 2000
HB- VNP Ce 525 CitationJet
I-JETX Ce 750 Citation X
I-LVNB Ce 525A Citationdet 2
LX-LAR Learjet 35A
N338MM Gulfstream 4
N585JC Gulfstream 5
N663MK Falcon 900EX
00-GFD Falcon 2000
00-TAL Beech F90
00-VHV Beech E90
QY-MEN Beech B300
T-781 Learjet 35A

02. CS-DHN Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
CS-DXB Ce 560XLS Citation Excel
D-AZEM Falcon 900EX
D-BSNA Canadair CL.600S
D-CCGG Learjet 60
D-CFLY Ce 560 Citation V
EI-C0Q Avro RJ.70
F-GZUJ Ce 525A CitationJet 2
F-HLIM Ce 560 Citation V
HB-VNJ Hawker 800XP
I-FLYP Falcon 2000
LX-0MC Learjet 31A
LZ-BOR B.737-548
N400J Gulfstream 4SP
OE-FBI PA-34-220T Seneca III
0E-GGB Learjet 40
0E-GKP Learjet 60
OM-BYE Yak-40
XV109 Vickers VC-10 C.1

03. T-ERJ. Learjet 45
1-GASD Ce 650 Citation III
LX-FMR Falcon 50
LZ-BTZ Tupolev 154M
N212LT Pilatus PC-12
00-SKP Ce 550 Citation SII
VP-CLB Falcon 900EX

04. 15001 Airbus CC150
EC-1ZL B.747-2878B
I- Falcon 900

N404QS Gulfstream 4SP

05. MM62029 Falcon 50
SE-LDL Beech A100
ZH885 C-130J Hercules C.5

06. 3C-EGE B.737-7FB BBJ
CS-DFY Hawker 800XP
CS-DXB Ce 560XLS Citation Excel
ET-CIR Ce 551 Citation IISP
EI-CIR Ce 551 Citation IISP
F-GPUJ Ce 525A Citationdet 2
G-FCDB Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
1-CLAD Ce 500 Citation
I-FLYW Falcon 900EX
N228TM Hawker 800XP

N2425 Falcon 900EX
N250TM Beech 200
N48GX IAT-1126 Galaxy

N995MA Canadair CL.604
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Portugese AF
Greek AF

Netjets
Transwede

Unijet

Unijet

Rabbit Air

Mathys Aviation
Delta Aerotaxi
Aliven

Duc Air

FrankTin Templeton
St Thomas Energy
Merck & Co Inc
GBL Overseas Finance
Air Service Liége
Sky Service

Delta Aerotaxi
Swiss AF

Netjets

Netjets

Zeman Flugtechnik
Challenge Air

GAS Air Service
Excellent Air
Transwede

Unijet

Limagrain

Johnson Controls
Eurofly

Eurojet Ttalia
Rep.of Bulgaria
Johnson & Johnson
VIF Luftfahrt
JetAlliance

nn
Slovak Government
RAF

Eurojet

Mundial Sport

Silver Arrows
Bulgarian Govt
Aercon

Sky Service
Volkswagen

Canadian Armed Forces
Air Plus (for SN 4-8)
CAI

Netjets

Ttalian AF

Air Wings

RAF

Equatorial Guinea Govt
Netjets

Netjets

Fastair

Fastair

Unijet

Eurojet

Executive Aviation
Eurofly

EMC Corp

Owens Corning

Richard Lewis Aviation
United Technologies
Wells Fargo Bank

AFP56
HAF356M
NJE221R
TWE4025
LEA065J
LEA065J
RBB132

DEA105
LVN295
DUK2AMB

AAB35F
SKS901

SUI781
NJEB16E
NJE548Q

CLS602

GZA42Y
TWE4029
LEA072Z

ERJ2195

JAG4501
XPE244
SSG003
RRR2068
ERJ2070
ICA103

LZB407
SKS521
WGT32E
CFC4133

CP1043

NJE419P
NJEG41IM

LEA070J
GOJO63A

LLBG/6
LEMD/8

LSGG/8

EDDH/7



07.

08.

09.

NZ7003
00-LAC
00-LAC
00-5DU
PH-PRH
TS-1QA
159117
84006

CS-DFV
D-IBMS
D-TURS

Lockheed C-130H

Beech 200C

Beech 200C

Beech 350

Fokker 50

Airbus A.321-211
Douglas C.9B

Lockheed C-130H

Ce 560XLS Citation Excel
Ce 525 CitationJdet

Ce 525 Citationdet

Saab 2000

Ce 525A Citationdet 2
Falcon 20E-5

Airbus A.310-204

Beech 300LW

Falcon 2000

Ce 525A Citationdet 2
Hawker 800XP

Cirrus SR.20

Gulfstream 5

Fokker 50

Airbus A.300B4-203F
Yak-40K

Gulfstream 5/C-37A
Yak-40

Socata TBM-700

Embraer EMB-135
Canadair CL.600S

Boeing VC-32A (B.757)
Learjet 60

Learjet 35A

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Hawker 800XP

Falcon 50EX

Pilatus PC-12

Falcon 50

Hawker 800XP

Falcon 2000

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
PA-31-350 Chieftain

Ce 550 Citation SII
Falcon 100

Falcon 900

Casa CN-235M
TAT-1125SPX Astra
Pilatus PC-12

Canadair CL.601
Canadair CL.601
Canadair CL.604
Canadair CL.600S

C-160D Transall

Beech C.12R

Airbus A.300C4-620
Falcon 2000

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Hawker 800XP

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Hawker 800XP

Hawker 800XP

Falcon
Falcon
Hawker 800XP

Hawker 800XP

Hawker 800XP

Ce 560XLS Citation Excel
SA-227AC Metro 111

Ce 560 Citation V
Falcon 50

Beech 300LW

Falcon 900

Falcon 900

Falcon 900

Falcon 900

RNZAF

Sky Service

Sky Service
Bongrain Benelux
Denim Air
Nouvelair

US Navy

Swedish AF

Netjets

Brose Fahrzeugtelle
Excellent Air
Moldavian Airlines
Unijet

Unimat

Eagle Aviation
Technomag

1BM

Aliven

nn

pvt

GF Management Company
Denim Air
Egyptair

Czech AF

USAF

Polish AF

French AF

Greek AF

Generale Av.et Finances
USAF

Air Independence
Quick Air Service
Pacific Aviation
Johnson Controls
Kalair

Jetfly Aviation
Italian AF

EMC Corp

GBL Overseas Finance
Flying Service
North Sea Airways
Smelt Air
Procordia

Spanish AF "45-44"
Spanish AF "35-25"
Execujet Charter
Bulgarian AF
Luftwaffe
Luftwaffe

Canadian Armed Forces
Generale Av.et Finances
Turkish AF

US Army

State of Kuwait
Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Aeronova

Limagrain

French AF
Technomag

CAI

CAI

Soc SARAS

Soc  SARAS

KWI629
SKS231H
SKS233

VLM749P
LBT102P
VVJus590
SVF846

NJE333Y

MDV111
LEA071J

EUH225D

BBL61
LVN315

VLM750

CEF05C
SPAR44
PLF106
JGDO1

HAF209

$8870
JTV168
QAJ226
60J082C

SVW608K
12029

FYG6501
NRC064A

AME4543
AME3505

BUAF020
GAF630
GAF651
CFC3705

TUAF313

KAC97
NJE069G
NJE204P
NJE292V
NJEB55Y
NJE234G
NJES67L
NJE283R
NJE572P
NJE792V
NJE040Y
NJE930P
NJE292E
NJE303R
NJE720Y
OVAK31

CTM0004

S10091
S10094

EGDL
EBKT
EDDP

EHBK
DTMB
ENGM

EDDF
EDQC
EDDW
LUKK

LIML
ELLX

ENGM/8
EDDP/2
EBKT
LFPN
EDDV/7

EGUN
ESIB
EDDF

LFPG/9
EDMA
LEBA
ESSB

LEGT/9
LIRP
LFPB/10
LFST
EDDK
LFPB/10
LFSB/15

EGWU
EGGW
LIMC
ENZV
LFLC

LFPV
LSGL

LIML
LIME
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
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Falcon 50EX

Hawker 800XP
Gulfstream 4SP
Gulfstream 4SP
Gulfstream 4

PA-31-350 Chieftain
ITyushin IL-62M

Falcon 900

TAT-1125SPX Astra

Ce 560 Citation V Ultra
Tupolev 154M

C-160D Transal

Antonov 24RV

Ce 650 Citation VII
Cessna 340A

Airbus A.310-304

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Falcon 20E

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Falcon 50

Falcon 900EX

Ce 500 Citation

Ce 550 Citation SII

BAe 146-300

Beech 200C

Airbus A.319-115CJ
Lockheed C-130H

Falcon 50

Hawker 800XP

Gulfstream 4

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Lockheed L.1011-K1
Lockheed L.1011-C2
DHC-6-300

Antonov 24RV

Antonov 24RV

Falcon 900

Hawker 800XP

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Learjet 60

Falcon 50

Beech 350

Falcon 900EX
Falcon 50

Pilatus PC-12
Falcon 2000EX
Hawker 800XP
Gulfstream 5
Falcon 2000

Ce 560XL Citation
Embraer EMB-135BJ
Falcon 900

Ce 560XL Citation
Hawker 800XP
PA-46-310P Malibu
Ce 525 Citationdet
Falcon 10

Fokker 100
Dornier 228-200
Falcon 2000
Falcon 50

BD.700 Global Express
Gulfstream G550

Ce 560 Citation V
Hawker 800XP

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Gulfstream 5/C-37A
Pilatus PC-12

Yak-40

Antonov 26

Antonov 24RV

Antonov 24RV

Falcon 2000

Ce 525A Citationdet 2
Fokker 100

Excel

Excel

Kalair

Ambrion Aviation
Netjets

Netjets

Exxon Mobil Corp
North Sea Airways
Rossia

Spanish AF "45-41"
Execujet Charter
S & N Breweries
Polish AF
Luftwaffe

Czech AF
Stuttgarter Flugdienst
Aerodienst

Eagle Aviation
Eurojet

FR Aviation
Flyjet

Silver Arrows
Italian AF
Airlink

Smelt Air
Flightline/U2
Sky Service
Turkish Govt
Greek AF

Silver Arrows
EMC Corp

Exxon Mobil Corp
Flying Service
RAF

RAF

French AF

Czech AF

Czech AF

Netjets

Netjets

Hamburger Air Charter
Jet Connection
Continental Hypermarchés
J.Landreau

CAI

Silver Arrows

Jetfly Aviation
Cardal

EMC Corp

National Acft Leasing
GBL Overseas Finance
Interjet

Greek AF

Netjets

Netjets

Thyssen-Krup

Falke Rohen Strumpffabr.
Excellent Air

Aero Services Executive
Blue Line

FR Aviation

Eurofly

Italian AF

Rainin Air

Abou ET1 Enein Company
nn

Netjets

Transair

Flying Service

USAF

Bulgarian AF
Polish AF
Polish AF
Czech AF
Czech AF
Gestair
Gestair

Blue Line

SYW609K

NRCO61
AME4541

PLF104
GAF529
CEF08B
FFD701

EGN431P
GOJ103A
KHAWK28

12171
JAR20

FLT898P

0SY23T

FYG5171

CTM1418
CEF403
CEF403

NJE150P

JCX616
DS008

CPI132
SVW613R

INJ2140
HAF484
NJE975L
NJE154P
BLI125

GZA22A
BES834
BLE443P

12026

NJE707G

FYG9151
SPARG3A
BUAF020
PLF108
PLF014
SQF5803
CEF404
GES312
GES012
BLE446

ENAL

EDDK

LTAC
ETSI/14

EICK/13
LFOH/13
LIPZ/13

EGWU
LKKB
KPWM
LHBP/14
EHBK
EDSB/14
LFPB
LFBI
LIRA
LFBD/14

LGAV/14
LFPB
LDDU/14
EGGW

LSZH
EDDL
EDKM

HECA/16
LIML
EFHK
EDDR
LFSB
dep 16
LBSF/17
EDDT/16
EPWA
LZ1B/17
LKKB
LETO/16
LETO



7
16.

17.

Falcon 50
Hawker 800XP
Hawker 800XP
Falcon
Hawker 800XP

Learjet 31A

Falcon 50

Falcon 50

Hawker 800XP
Gulfstream 4SP
Gulfstream 3

Learjet 45

Canadair CL.600S

Ce 650 Citation III

Ce 525 Citationdet
Falcon 100

Falcon 900

Gulfstream 5/C-37A
Yak-40K

Airbus A.310-304
Airbus A.310-304
Airbus A.310-304
Tupolev 154M

Tupolev 154M
Gulfstream 4
Gulfstream 4

Canadair CC.144

Falcon 50

AS-332L1

Gulfstream 4

Canadair CL.600S
Gulfstream 5

Learjet 60

B.737-775 BBJ

Canadair CL.604

Hawker 800XP

Ce 560 Citation V
Learjet 60

PA-46-310P Malibu

Ce 525A Citation Jet 2
Ce 525 CitationJet
Falcon 20D-5

Falcon 50

Airbus A.319-115CJ
B.737-8DR BBJ2

Falcon 900

Falcon 50

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Ce 525A Citationdet 2
Falcon 2000

Falcon 50

Airbus A.319CJ

Learjet 60

Ce 550 Citation IT Bravo
Hawker 800XP

Dornier 328 Jet

Falcon 20F

Yak-40

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Ce 650 Citation III
Falcon 900EX

SA-226T Merlin 3B
C-160F Transal

Ce 500 Citation

Falcon 100

Airbus A.310-304
B.707-3K1C

Falcon 50

HS.125/CC3
BAe.146/CC.2

C-160F Transal

Tupolev 154M

Falcon 900

Dornier 328 Jet

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Learjet 60

Continental Hypermarchés
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls

SNAM

Arcelor

J.Villeneueve

Silver Arrows

Italian AF

EMC Corp

Netjets

Blue Skies Acft Holding
WilTow Aviation
Bramblebush Llc

Comtel Flug

Flying Service
Procordia

Spanish AF "45-40"

USAF

Czech AF

Luftwaffe

Luftwaffe

Luftwaffe

Czech AF

Polish AF

Swedish AF

Swedish AF

Canadian Armed Forces
Portugese AF

French AF

Trish Air Corps
Generale Av.et Finances
Greek AF

Govt of Malta

Abu Dhabi Govt

Royal Danish Air Force
Netjets

Comfort Air

Cirrus

Falke Rohen Strumpffabr.
Windrose Air

Kahlen

Gestair

WiTTiam Pitters Intl
French AF "1485"
Multiflight

CAT

Fiat

Aliven

Aliven

RepubTlic of Bulgaria
Italian AF

Ttalian AF

Wells Fargo Bank
Flying Service
Humana Inc

Tyrolean

Euro Flite

Slovak Government
Flying Service
Danfoss Aviation
Kirkbi A/S

Dynamic Air

French AF "61-ZK"
HYPO-Bautrager
Andersson Business Jet
Spanish AF

Romavia

Yugoslavia Government
RAF

RAF
French AF
Czech AF
Netjets
Cirrus
Hamburger Air Charter
Jet Connection

"61-2J"

DS086

SMN331

COE521
FYG1992

AME4554
SPAR43
CEF708
GAF817
GAF838
GAF838
CEF02
PLF102
SVF21
SVF24
CFC3095
AFP88

IRL251V

HAF678
JLN101

DAF002
NJE5S31P
FYN216

QGA5002
CLU3543
0KT102
DS023
CTMO001

CPI162

LVN331
LVN340
BULG004
12021
19002

FYG4031

TJS32
JEF216
SSG002
FYG6561
MMD8002
MMD6048
DYE211
CTM1418

AME4547
RMV101
RRR1351
KRF20
CTM1564
CEF08
RUS5817

JCX607

LFPB
EDDK
LFSG
LIRA
LFPT
LSGG
LFBD

LIRA
LLBG
LOWW
EHRD
ESNU
LERJ
LKKB
EDDK

EDDT
LKPR

E
EHRD

EDDL/16

EDDT/17
EHRD
ESSB
LETO

EDDT
EDDV/17
EDDT

EDDK/17
LKPR
EPWA/17

BIKF/17

DAUZ/21

LFPG
LFSB
LFSB
EGPH
EGGW/17

LZIB/17
EGBE
ENGM

EHRD
LFOE
LQSA
ESSB
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18.

19.

20.

21.

22.
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Ce 525 Citationdet
Ce 525 CitationJet
Ce 525 CitationJdet
P-180 Avanti
Falcon 900

Learjet 45

Falcon 50EX
Pilatus PC-12
Airbus A.319CJ
Airbus A.319CJ
Hawker 800XP

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo

Ce 525 Citationdet
Ce 550 Citation SII
Falcon 100

Embraer EMB-135
Beech 400A

Canadair CL.600S
PA-42 Cheyenne 400LS
Beech B200

Pilatus PC-12
B.737-775 BBJ

Ce 551 Citation IISP
Beech 58

Pilatus PC-12

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo

Gulfstream 3
B.707-330B

Gulfstream 4SP
Gulfstream 4SP

Ce 560XL Citation Excel

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Ce 550 Citation II Bravo

Learjet 35A

Ce 525A Citationdet 2
Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Falcon 900

Gulfstream 4SP
Gulfstream 4SP

Dornier 328

Beech V35A

Commander 695B

Embraer EMB-135BJ

Boeing VC-32A (B.757-2G4)

Airbus A.320-212
B.767-233
B.737-775 BBJ
Learjet 45

Learjet 35A
Learjet 35A
Learjet 60

Ce 525 CitationJet
Falcon 50

Beech C90B

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo

Falcon 900

Falcon 50EX
Gulfstream 3
B.707-330B

Ce 650 Citation III
Falcon 2000

Ce 560 Citation V Ultra
Falcon 900

Learjet 31A
Yak-40K

Gulfstream 4
Canadair CL.601
Canadair CL.601
Gulfstream 4

Boeing KC-135R

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Ce 550 Citation II Bravo

Beech 400A

Embraer EMB.170
Falcon 50

Ce 550 Citation II

Atlas Air Service
Eisele Flugdienst
Airailes

Hex"Air

French AF

Eurojet

Kalair

Jetfly Aviation
[talian AF
Ttalian AF

EMC Corp

Flying Service
Magna Air

Sky Service
Procordia

Greek AF

Netjets

MTM

Quick Air Service
FR Aviation
Jetfly Aviation
Royal Jet

Fastair

St Angelo Aviation
Jetfly Aviation
Flying Service
usx Corp

Lowa Ltd
Honeywell

Govt of Bahrain
Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Sky Services Aviation
Unijet

London Executive Avn
Servizi Aerei
Unisys

Netjets

Tyrolean
D.Voortman
Control Technologies
Greek AF

USAF

State of Kuwait
Iragi Airways
Royal Jet

BASF

Quick Air Service
Quick Air Service
Cirrus
Schwabenflug

Govt of Iran

Ecco

Servair Private Charter
CAI

Silver Arrows

USXx Corp

Lowa Ltd

North Flying
Dogan

S & N Breweries
Govt of Syria
Avio Service
Czech AF

Swedish AF
Luftwaffe
Luftwaffe

Irish Air Corps
USAF

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Cirrus

French AF
Luxaviation

EOL300

CTM0014
ERJ2371

FYG4011
JAGL
SKS524H
HAF209
NJE598P

ROJ1

BAH4
NJE655P
NJE638Q
NJE698W
SKT401
LEAQ75J
LNX695P

TYW512

HAF484
58938
KAC20

ROJ1
QAJ238
QAJ238
MRJ06

SWZ322
CPI213

NFA012

SYR6545

CEFO05B
SVF24

NJE490P
NJE692Q
NJE305P
EWG4511
CTM0005
LXA2

LSZA
LFPB

LFPV
LIML

LSGG

EICK
EBAW
LOWW
LGIR

EGLL
LSzC

EGSS
LERJ
LFPB
EGSS

LFMN
LEMG

EGCW
LGAV

0KBK
EGLL
DTTX
EDDG

EHGG
LEBL
LYBE
LGRP
LFPV
EDDK

OEJN/20
LSGG/21

LFPB/21

dep 22
LHBP/21
EGSS
LFTW/21
LERJ

LSGG
EHRD

KTTN/22
LIPZ
LOWW

EGGW
LGAV/22

dep 22
EGLL/24

EDDG
GMAD
EDDK
LDZA/22
EDDW
EHEH
LSZH

LIRA
0SDI/22

EKCH/22
LTAC/22
EGPH
dep 22
LKPR/22
LKKB
ESSB



23.

24.

25.

26.

v

MM62174
MM62209
N228TM
NEO1HW
N767A
N771SC
OE-GCN
00-FLN
00-SKP
RA-86540
S5-BAX

Airbus A.319CJ

Airbus A.319CJ

Hawker 800XP

Canadair CL.601-3R
B.767-2AX

Beech B200

Ce 650 Citation III

Ce 525A Citationdet2

Ce 550 Citation SII
Tlyushin IL-62M

Ce 550 Citation SII
Falcon 900

Casa CN-235M

Falcon 50

Ce 560 Citation V Ultra
Falcon 2000

Learjet 31A
BAe.146/CC.2

AS-532UL

Airbus A.310-308ET
Airbus A.319-111

Learjet 45

Airbus A.320-212

Airbus A.320-212

Embraer EMB.145MP
Embraer EMB.145EP

BAe 146-200

Ce 560 Citation V
B.747-4B5

Airbus A.319-112

MDD MD.82

MDD MD.82

B.737-883

Falcon 50EX

BD.100 Challenger 300
Hawker 800XP

MDD MD.11F

BD.700 Global Express

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Airbus A.321-211
B.737-45S

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Falcon 900EX

B.767-25D

Lockheed C-130H

C-160D Transall
B.737-775 BBJ

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Beech 400A

Canadair CL.604

Ce 551 Citation IISP
Falcon 10

Mu.300 Diamond 1A
Gulfstream 4SP

Hawker 800XP

Falcon
Socata TBM-700
Falcon
Falcon
Ce 560 Citation V Ultra
Lockheed L.1011-KC1
B.767-233

Beech 200

Embraer EMB.135BJ

Hawker 800XP

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Ce 525 CitationJdet

Beech B200

Beech B200

Gulfstream 4SP

Hawker 800XP

Airbus A.310-304

Airbus A.320-214
B.737-229

Embraer EMB.135BJ

[talian AF

[talian AF

EMC Corp

Wal-Mart Stores
Aramco

Wal-Mart

Comtel Flug

/BG Services

Sky Service
Rossia

Smelt Air

Spanish AF "45-41"
Spanish AF "35-35"
Swiss AF

S & N Breweries
Aeroservicios Ejec.
Avio Service

RAF

French AF

PIA

TAP Air Portugal
BASF

Air France

Air France
Regional/Air France
BA Cityexpress
Cityjet/Air France
Corporate Adm.Manag.
Korean Air

Alitalia

Alitalia

SAS

SAS

Allianz

Learjet Inc

EMC Corp

Fedex

EGI Holdings
Tyrolean Air Ambulance
Finnair

CSA

Flying Service

Volvo

LOT

Norwegian AF

Turkish AF

Abu Dhabi Govt
Netjets

Netjets

Netjets
DaimlerChrysler
Fastair

Interjet

Fotex

Netjets

Matadoro Management
International Paper Co
Blackbrook Aviation
GBL Overseas Finance
GBL Overseas Finance
S & N Breweries

RAF

Iragi Airways

London Executive Avn
Pisco Overseas Ltd
Netjets

Flying Service
Flying Service

Sky Service

Sky Service

Algerian Gvmt
Netjets

Hapag-Lloyd

Star Airlines
European Avn (for BMI)
Pisco Overseas Ltd

COE521

SKS521
SDM9005

AME4558
AME3517
SUI003

KRF11

PIA749
TAP440

BRT639

FDX3
TYW842

CSA766
FYG5224
VOL1

0SY28T
TUAF315

NJE421F
NJE266P
NJE679P
DCS580

RRR3418

LNX641
EXH002
NJE965M
FYG5228
FYG1061
SKS221
SKS223

NJE734P
HLF875F
SEU864

EXH002

EICK
EGNM
LFPB

LOWW
EGGW
EBKT
UUWW
LJLJ
LETO
LEGT
LSZB
EGWU

LYBE
EGWU

div
div

div

div
div
div

ETSN
LSGG

EDDV
LFQQ

LSZH

Cba

CDG
CDG

Cba

EICK
HECA
LOWW

ENGM
UKBB
CyQx/24

LFPG/24

LESO/24

ENGM/25
ELLX/27
GMME/25
EGHI
LIPX
EGAA

LFRD

EGPH
CYFB
ULLI/25
EGHI

EGWU
EGNT

EGKB/26
LSZH

Copyright Aviation Society of Antwerp vzw - 2005



27.

28.

29.

30.
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Gulfstream 3

Falcon 900EX

Bell 206B Jet Ranger 11
C-17A Globemaster 111
Gulfstream 4SP
Sikorsky UH-60A
Gulfstream 3

Beech 400A

Learjet 31A

SA.226TC Metro 11

Ce 525 CitationJet

Ce 525A Citation Jet 2
Ce 525 CitationJdet

Ce 525A Citationdet 2
Falcon 900EX

Hawker 800XP

Ce 550 Citation II

Ce 550 Citation II
Pilatus PC-12
Gulfstream 5

Beech 400A

Ce 550 Citation SII
Falcon 100

Beech 400A

Learjet 45
BAe.125-800B

Ce 425 Conquest I
Airbus A.300B4-103F
Airbus A.321-111
Falcon 2000

Falcon 900

Falcon 900EX

BAe 125-800A

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Learjet 45

Gulfstream 4SP
SA-226T Merlin 3B
B.757-225

Gulfstream 5/C-37A
Gulfstream 4SP
B.737-775 BBJ

Learjet 45

Falcon 2000EX
Canadair CL.604
Falcon 2000EX

Airbus A.321-111
Pilatus PC-12

Falcon 50

Falcon 900EX

Falcon 2000

Falcon 900B

Falcon 100

Learjet 60

C-17A Globemaster 111
B.707-386C

Airbus A.320-232

Ce 750 Citation X

Ce 525 CitationJdet
Falcon 50

BD.700 Global Express
Ce 525 CitationJet
Falcon 50EX

Falcon 50

Gulfstream 4SP
PA-32R-301XTC
B.767-34AF

Learjet 45

Embraer EMB.135LR
B.737-46B

Saudia

Italian AF

Heli Service Belgium
SAF

Algerian Gvmt
US Army
Govt of Angola
Scholler Eis
SAP
Bin Air
Schill & Schaud Gebr.
Silver Cloud Aviation
C.Wenarieser
Unijet
AXA Reassurance
Ste Bouygues
Luxaviation
Luxaviation
Jetfly Aviation
Coca Cola
JetAlliance
Sky Service
Svenska Cellulosa
Scholler Eis

F

Haeger und Schmidt
RWL Luftfahrt

Pan Air

Air Mediterranée
Rabbit Air

Soc SARAS

Italian AF
Airtouch Communications
Koop Holding
WilTlow Aviation
Honeywell

Dynamic Air

ExcE1 Airways

Algerian Gvmt

Abu Dhabi Govt
Bombardier
Heliavia

Jet Connection Business
BMW

Air Mediterranée
Jetfly Aviation
Ttalian AF
Italian AF

Amstan Air

Baxter

Svenska Cellulosa
Gozﬁ of Macedonia

Iran AF

Aero Flight (for TCW)
ACM Air Charter
Siemag

Dassault

Avcon Air Charter
Ritmo

Kalair

Italian AF
Spectator

pvt

UPS

WiTTow Aviation
City Airline

Blue Line

SVA7828
12172

RCH980

BID3B
EFD201

JTV354

LXA778
LXA778

JAG614
SKS521

BLI125

BEI107
RBB121
S10091

XLA7144
C101

JCX809
BMW63
BEI306

BVR202
BES182
ERJ2546

BLEB77P

EHAM

EKCH

LFSD

div EDDK

dep 27
LIRA

DAAK
EDFM

EDFM

ETEU
EDRY
EDDM

LFPB
LFBU
ELLX/27
LFPB

LIPE
LIRP

LFSD

dep 1

EHAM

dep 2

LEBZ
EDDT

vii



